Race Date
March 07, 2021

Overall
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Name
James Weissensel
Steven Bugarin
Mario Scarcelli
Peter Jaros
Randy Kester
Jt Markland
Fred Lepore
James Duffy
Mark Higgins
Robert Klosak
Krzysztof Wasik
Andrew Smith
Robert Booth
Simon Rosu
Owen O&€™neill
Lauren Spengler
Halina Kaminski
Chris Jones
Barry Clarke
Nathan Haynie
Nick Garcia
Jack Zwartz
Eric Zehnder
Jamie Parks
Grzegorz Dzierdzik
Jose Montes
Wiladyslaw Czernik
John Smith
Adam Novak
Janelly Rodriguez
Christopher Barski
Julie Gebel
Nick Ochoa
Casey Butler
Dylan Waishwell
Eric Johnson
John Warren
Mike Auld
Mark Walker
Jerome Balcer
John Hanley
Kara Waishwell
Paige Swaw
Andrea Clark
Edward McBrearty
Adam Zyworonek
Don Roca-Dawson

2021 Running O' the Green 8K Run
Overall Finish List

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Bib No Age Gend

7902
7627
7853
7746
7757
7783
7915
7666
7730
7761
7901
7864
7617
7842
7811
7872
7754
7752
7649
7727
7694
7913
7912
7813
7669
7797
7654
7863
7809
7840
7611
7698
7812
7633
7892
7749
7899
7606
7894
7609
7721
7893
7879
7647
7788
7914
7838
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27
35
22
29
40
35
38
18
42
34
50
35
31
28
42
20
35
34
42
18
40
20
45
59
33
51
38
68
37
34
36
36
37
16
17
51
65
58
48
65
65
14
14
41
48
a7
48
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Time Pace
26:26.3 5:19/M
27:01.8 5:26/M
28:37.4 5:45/M
28:42.5 5:46/M
30:38.7 6:09/M
31:40.0 6:22/M
32:55.3 6:37/M
33:00.9 6:38/M
33:37.5 6:45/M
34:18.6 6:53/M
34:55.3 7:01/M
34:58.7 7:01/M
35:11.9 7:04/M
35:12.3 7:04/M
35:17.5 7:05/M
35:19.7 7:06/M
35:21.0 7:06/M
35:26.7 7:07/M
35:31.3 7:08/M
35:33.9 7:08/M
35:35.7 7:09/M
35:47.7 7:11/M
35:56.7 7:13/M
35:57.9 7:13/M
36:23.4 7:18/M
36:27.0 7:19/M
36:27.7 7:19/M
36:45.0 7:23/M
37:04.8 7:27IM
37:05.0 7:27IM
37:05.5 7:27/M
37:05.6 7:27IM
37:30.6 7:32IM
37:35.6 7:33/M
37:36.3 7:33/M
37:42.5 7:34/M
37:55.9 7:37/M
38:01.4 7:38/M
38:04.0 7:39/M
38:10.2 7:40/M
38:16.7 7:41/M
38:24.1 7:43/M
38:24.4 7:43/M
38:29.1 7:44/M
38:29.5 7:44/M
38:29.7 7:44/M
38:31.0 7:44/M

03/07/2021 01:44:38



Race Date
March 07, 2021

Overall Name
48 Jeffrey Rybarczyk
49 Elijah Floerke
50 Vince Hultman
51 Angela Freeman
52 Randy Saunoris
53 Sarah Gundlach
54 Daniel Aguilar
55 Nydia Beard
56 Lisa Wormuth
57 Ashleigh Gingras
58 Timothy Gross
59 Rick Breier
60 Shelli Blenck
61 Larry Bornhofen
62 William Insley
63 Mike Gingras
64 Alexandra Holdefer
65 Candace Raddatz
66 Lynn Crim
67 Ezio Tessari
68 Keith Gercius
69 Grace Gerhardstein
70 Jackie Skrobot
71 Dawn Graham
72 Richard Fugett
73 Eileen Skisak
74  Andrew Haynie
75 Leon Valdez
76 Casey Koerner
77 William Hoffman
78 Jacob Floerke
79 Matthew Cieplucha
80 Marc Wolfe
81 Britni Markland
82 Phil Newberry
83 Cody Smith
84 Bree Snyder
85 Kevin Fisher
86 Karen Hulbert
87 Eva Manzke

88 Brandon Drogemuller

89 Meghan Wellsandt
90 Kent Munro

91 Don Sevik

92 Mark Walters

93 Michael Young

94  Dustin Brudnicki

2021 Running O' the Green 8K Run

City

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend
7850 48 M

7681 17 M
7738 49 M
7689 44 F
7852 39 M
7712 39 F
7601 41 M
7613 47 F
7909 45 F
7704 38 F
7711 64 M
7621 53 M
7615 43 F
7618 62 M
7743 43 M
7703 39 M
7736 29 F
7825 39 F
7651 61 M
7880 65 M
7700 48 M
7701 14 F
7862 42 F
7693 56 F
7691 55 M
7861 62 F
7726 22 M
7888 58 M
7762 11 M
7735 55 M
7682 16 M
7643 38 M
7907 42 M
7784 32 F
7807 58 M
7866 23 M
7867 40 F
7678 46 M
7737 65 F
7781 50 F
7664 29 M
7903 44 F
7801 55 M
7857 63 M
7897 65 M
7911 47 M
7626 32 M
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Time Pace
38:35.5 7:45/M
38:39.4 7:46/M
38:46.9 7:47/M
38:52.8 7:48/M
38:57.6 7:49/M
39:04.6 7:51/M
39:17.4 7:53/M
39:40.0 7:58/M
39:47.5 7:59/M
39:58.1 8:02/M
39:58.3 8:02/M
40:01.9 8:02/M
40:15.1 8:05/M
40:27.0 8:07/M
40:48.3 8:12/M
40:57.9 8:14/M
41:03.4 8:15/M
41:03.5 8:15/M
41:03.9 8:15/M
41:17.0 8:17/M
41:26.9 8:19/M
41:30.6 8:20/M
41:35.0 8:21/M
41:52.4 8:25/M
41:53.5 8:25/M
41:56.8 8:25/M
42:00.7 8:26/M
42:02.4 8:27/M
42:03.1 8:27/M
42:06.0 8:27/M
42:07.0 8:27/M
42:10.6 8:28/M
42:19.3 8:30/M
42:25.4 8:31/M
42:29.4 8:32/M
42:30.1 8:32/M
42:45.1 8:35/M
42:48.2 8:36/M
43:00.4 8:38/M
43:03.2 8:39/M
43:28.4 8:44/M
43:28.6 8:44/M
43:34.6 8:45/M
43:35.4 8:45/M
43:38.8 8:46/M
44:18.3 8:54/M
44:22.3 8:55/M

03/07/2021 01:44:39



Race Date
March 07, 2021

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
John Jeziorski
Jodi Haefner
Katherine Atwood
Kelly Fayman
Bridget Young
Robert Madrigal
Tracee Carr
Jodi Fritz
Robert Wolf
Steph Nolan
Lynda Kenny
Rhett Ryan
Eileen Hurley
Adrian Villarreal
Jaime Gelfo
Irma Montes
David Cyplick
Sherri Hamilton
Kelly Donlevy
Debbie Maniatis
Marissa McCaw
Edward Hannafin
Stephen Topf
Sophia Ryan
Tom Gilmartin
Jon Foiles
Mark Bowman
Andrew lbarra
Mary Murphy
Tamara Peck
Ryan Raddatz
Elizabeth Dehoog
Kevin Murray
Peter Haynie
Theresa Steurer
Giselda Gonzalez
Katie Kistner
Madeline Monahan
Patrick Koerner
Lois Troha
Mikey Peck
Nelida Casillas
Rebecca Evans
Colleen Gorman
Lesa Waishwell
Lori Quigley
Carl Indovina

2021 Running O' the Green 8K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Bib No Age Gend

7748
7713
7604
7675
7910
7775
7639
7690
7905
7808
7756
7848
7740
7889
7699
7798
7653
7719
7662
7780
7790
7722
7882
7849
7702
7685
7620
7741
7803
7814
7824
7657
7804
7725
7876
7708
7760
7796
7916
7884
7924
7640
7674
7709
7891
7823
7742
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51
a7
43
44
a7
49
37
50
73
31
53
46
50
35
42
48
67
50
45
52
39
33
61
13
38
32
66
45
50
42
43
44
62
59
55
39
35
18
70
42
14
51
27
37
48
55
55
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Time Pace
44:24.4 8:55/M
44:34.6 8:57/M
45:11.9 9:05/M
45:12.8 9:05/M
45:12.9 9:05/M
45:17.7 9:06/M
45:23.7 9:07/M
45:25.2 9:07/M
45:34.0 9:09/M
45:34.0 9:09/M
45:35.0 9:09/M
45:35.0 9:09/M
45:40.6 9:10/M
45:43.7 9:11/M
45:47.0 9:12/M
45:55.7 9:13/M
45:59.3 9:14/M
46:01.5 9:15/M
46:15.0 9:17/M
46:15.1 9:17/M
46:31.6 9:21/M
46:32.0 9:21/M
47:07.7 9:28/M
47:07.8 9:28/M
47:18.1 9:30/M
47:20.1 9:30/M
47:21.2 9:31/M
47:21.9 9:31/M
47:22.2 9:31/M
47:29.1 9:32/M
47:37.4 9:34/M
47:43.3 9:35/M
47:43.4 9:35/M
47:45.4 9:35/M
47:47.0 9:36/M
47:55.4 9:37/M
47:56.6 9:38/M
47:57.3 9:38/M
48:10.2 9:40/M
48:14.3 9:41/M
48:15.3 9:41/M
48:27.4 9:44/M
48:41.9 9:47/M
49:06.8 9:52/M
49:12.7 9:53/M
49:18.9 9:54/M
49:25.3 9:55/M

03/07/2021 01:44:40



Race Date
March 07, 2021

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Chris Roth
Alison Stephens
Vicki Russell
Bob Doane
Julie Janaszak
John Stopka
Frank Hardy
Tim Sovereign
Kathy Smith
John Davis
Jaclyn Walsh
Jennifer Walsh
Carrie Hoekstra
Marne Bailey
Maryn Evans
Kevin Stephens
Maureen Mikulski
Natalie Pociask
Melissa Espinosa
Richard Gomez
Laura Rogers
Kathy Hilbrich
Henry Magyar
Adam Magyar
Judy Fishbaugh
Adrianne Hall
Jane Kiernan
Laura Brown
Tracy Bennish
Toni Johnston
Brian Waishewell
Cindy Butler
Guy Dituri
Ken Foiles
Bill Pucher
Bill Daly
Heidi Nagel
Janet Woodall

Jacqueline McCarthy

Jessica Martino

Amanda McLaughlin

Jennifer Fox
Steven Kirsch
Darrell Mayle
Ricardo Reyes
Nora Reyes
Alaina Clark

2021 Running O' the Green 8K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Bib No Age Gend

7843
7874
7847
7661
7745
7877
7723
7871
7865
7656
7895
7896
7733
7608
7673
7875
7793
7816
7671
7706
7841
7731
7777
7776
7677
7715
7758
7624
7614
7751
7890
7632
7660
7684
7819
7655
7805
7908
7789
7786
7791
7688
7759
7787
7831
7832
7648
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42
39
49
54
49
53
43
62
56
60
37
33
42
45
41
39
66
34
35
61
38
67
11
44
57
32
61
38
50
50
48
44
41
54
66
72
50
50
37
36
34
a7
54
56
56
53
13
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Time Pace
49:28.0 9:56/M
49:29.0 9:56/M
49:35.3 9:57/M
49:35.4 9:57/M
49:36.8 9:58/M
49:43.5 9:59/M

49:46.4 10:00/M
49:48.0 10:00/M
49:56.0 10:02/M
50:02.3 10:03/M
50:09.0 10:04/M
50:09.1 10:04/M
50:13.7 10:05/M
50:14.8 10:05/M
50:16.4 10:06/M
50:27.7 10:08/M
50:32.9 10:09/M
50:45.0 10:11/M
50:48.9 10:12/M
51:04.6 10:15/M
51:06.8 10:16/M
51:07.0 10:16/M
51:15.8 10:18/M
51:15.8 10:18/M
51:22.1 10:19/M
51:23.2 10:19/M
51:24.3 10:19/M
51:34.7 10:21/M
51:35.1 10:22/M
51:39.5 10:22/M
51:45.5 10:24/M
51:45.7 10:24/M
51:49.7 10:24/M
52:05.8 10:28/M
52:05.8 10:28/M
52:15.5 10:30/M
52:19.0 10:30/M
52:19.1 10:30/M
52:19.8 10:30/M
52:39.1 10:34/M
52:39.7 10:34/M
52:51.2 10:37/M
52:54.6 10:37/M
52:56.0 10:38/M
52:57.2 10:38/M
52:57.8 10:38/M
53:04.1 10:39/M

03/07/2021 01:44:41



Race Date
March 07, 2021

Overall Name
189 Jennifer Koss
190 Mia Caporale
191 Rebecca Sorensen
192 Erin Bartuzik
193 Josette Clark
194 Felicia Upshaw
195 Cherylyn Cieplucha
196 Carol Milkins
197 Chris Rauwolf
198 Carrie Rauwolf
199 Michelle Blessing
200 Charles Hoekstra
201 Jeff Hoekstra
202 Jody Somers
203 Calvin Jordan
204 Hope Fazekas
205 Lawrence Mirous
206 Grace Garrity
207 Barbara Borowicz
208 Laura Garrity
209 Anita Murphy
210 Reda Kubilius
211 Jorge Arroyo
212 Abdelhadi Hamed
213 Haneen Awadalla
214 Jeff Floerke
215 Paul Jackson
216 Laura Barry
217 Beth Dybala
218 Timothy Carr
219 Joy Siergiej
220 Janus Runyan
221 Katie Sanchez
222 Kevin Rumbaugh
223 Jennifer Clancy
224 Jack Reichard
225  Virginia Munro
226 Maryann Schuler
227 Lauren Mullikin
228 Carol Jeanne Okeefe
229 Michele Dillon
230 Lauren Raino
231 Debbie Scheckel
232 Michelle Neadly
233 Carolyn Gomez
234 Fadi Hamed
235 Ahmad Aldarawsheh

2021 Running O' the Green 8K Run

City

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend
7765 55 F

7637 13 F
7869 46 F
7612 39 F
7646 45 F
7887 44 F
7642 42 F
7794 59 F
7827 53 M
7828 50 F
7616 53 F
7734 8 M
7732 43 M
7868 48 F
7753 61 M
7676 10 F
7795 68 M
7696 11 F
7619 38 F
7695 40 F
7802 52 F
7767 40 F
7603 51 M
7717 29 M
7607 24 F
7680 45 M
7744 67 M
7610 55 F
7667 51 F
7638 40 M
7858 51 F
7846 64 F
7851 35 F
7845 39 M
7645 36 F
7829 40 M
7800 59 F
7855 48 F
7799 28 F
7668 50 F
7659 43 F
7826 29 F
7854 66 F
7806 45 F
7707 46 F
7718 30 M
7602 26 M
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Time
53:10.4
53:10.6
53:15.8
53:32.6
53:36.4
53:59.7
54:33.7
54:42.6
54:58.4
54:58.9
55:10.2
55:17.4
55:18.2
55:26.3
55:30.6
55:38.6
55:45.6
55:53.6
55:59.1
56:04.6
56:05.8
56:09.3
56:17.7
56:18.2
56:18.2
56:31.8
56:32.8
57:01.5
57:03.3
57:23.1
57:24.9
57:37.8
57:54.6
58:52.3
59:15.5
59:23.0
59:30.3
59:44.9
59:54.3

1:00:03.5
1:00:04.4
1:00:07.5
1:00:14.9
1:00:29.6
1:00:32.0
1:00:42.0
1:00:48.2

03/07/2021 01:44:42

Pace
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:51/M
10:57/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:38/M
11:49/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:57/M
12:00/M
12:02/M
12:04/M
12:04/M
12:04/M
12:06/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:11/M
12:13/M



Race Date
March 07, 2021

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Name
Jeff Brown
Lisa Ruel
Louie Ceja
Theresa Pratt
Eiden Kubilius
Jenan Hammoudeh
Eva Kubilius
Christiana Floerke
Frederick Heise
Janelle Floerke
Abdalfatah Hamed
Carrie Gath
Samantha Tezak
Christine Uhlhorn
Joan Micheli
Cynthia Evans
Mary Frances Tesher
Janice Stopka
Adriana Dougherty
Miguel Lopez
Louis Gagner
Camille Butler
Carol Stapleton
Judith Warren
Agnes Dudziak
Mary Wolf
George Jester Jr.
Diana Sorich
Carolyn Haiduk
Olivia Pelot
Dawn Gorman-Kenny
Margie Tucker
Jessi Margwarth
Rebecca Rice
Terri Putnam
Marita Kay
Carrie Roca-Dawson
Brittanie Ford
Gina Loizzo
Julie Clack
Debbie Lorence
Chris Butler
Cali Butler
Eric Johnston
Natalie Reyes
Sophia Reyes
Ava Reyes

2021 Running O' the Green 8K Run
Overall Finish List

City

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Bib No Age Gend

7625
7844
7641
7818
7769
7720
7768
7683
7728
7679
7716
7697
7881
7886
7792
7672
7918
7878
7663
7773
7692
7634
7873
7900
7665
7906
7925
7870
7714
7815
7710
7885
7782
7836
7820
7755
7839
7687
7772
7644
7774
7631
7635
7750
7834
7835
7833

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

40
53
56
56
13
16
14
13
51
46
32
45
32
57
54
53
55
50
34
33
52
14
71
59
43
72
56
50
a7
13
57
72
36
54
63
46
48
34
42
35
54
52

9
50
19
17
20
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Time
1:00:49.3
1:00:51.1
1:00:51.1
1:01:06.2
1:01:23.3
1:01:58.2
1:02:14.3
1:02:21.9
1:02:26.1
1:02:28.2
1:02:32.5
1:03:03.0
1:03:28.0
1:03:35.4
1:03:35.5
1:05:17.6
1:05:17.8
1:05:18.0
1:05:24.1
1:05:24.2
1:05:37.2
1:05:39.3
1:05:47.2
1:05:52.3
1:06:40.0
1:07:08.7
1:07:09.2
1:08:02.6
1:08:40.3
1:09:03.4
1:09:31.4
1:11:50.3
1:12:00.7
1:12:04.0
1:15:39.5
1:17:46.4
1:17:47.8
1:17:48.5
1:17:51.8
1:21:20.6
1:21:47.7
1:26:48.9
1:26:50.3
1:26:51.5
1:28:33.4
1:28:33.4
1:28:33.6

03/07/2021 01:44:43

Pace
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:16/M
12:20/M
12:27/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:32/M
12:33/M
12:34/M
12:40/M
12:45/M
12:46/M
12:46/M
13:07/M
13:07/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:08/M
13:11/M
13:11/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:23/M
13:29/M
13:29/M
13:40/M
13:47/M
13:52/M
13:58/M
14:26/M
14:28/M
14:28/M
15:12/M
15:37/M
15:37/M
15:37/M
15:38/M
16:20/M
16:25/M
17:26/M
17:26/M
17:27/M
17:47/M
17:47/M
17:47/M



2021 Running O' the Green 8K Run

Race Date

March 07, 2021 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Div Time Pace
283 Eric Diamond 7658 62 M 1 1:30:07.4 18:06/M
284 Cassandra Pynakker 7821 44 F 1 1:30:13.6 18:07/M
285 Sue Leavy 7771 47 F 1 1:36:237 19:21/M
286 William Leavy 7770 49 M 1 1:36:26.9 19:22/M
287 Nancy Brettman 7622 67 F 1 1:44:17.9 20:57/M
288 Jacob Brettman 7623 33 M 1 1:44:19.6 20:57/M
289 Kathy Hurley 7739 66 F 1 1:44:235 20:58/M
290 Unknown Partic. 7917 7917 M 1 1:44:25.7 20:58/M

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 7 03/07/2021 01:44:43



